guidelines or other regulatory requirements after the Licence is approved.  

PART C: CONDITIONS APPLYING TO SECURITY 

1. The Licensee, within thirty (30) days following the approval of this Licence, shall furnish 

and maintain security with the Minister in the amount for a total of three million seven 

hundred and two thousand six hundred and sixty dollars ($3,702,660).  The security shall 

be in a form that is satisfactory to the Minister and consistent with the Act and 

Regulations. 

2. The security deposit described in Part C, Item 1, may be applied to carry out work 

necessary to fulfill requirements of this Licence where there is contravention of a